Dechu,Jodhpur Rajasthan 342309, 
ADM. Area:1469SQF T BOUNDARY EAST:-Bada 
of Suresh Tawari, WEST:- Self Empty Plot, Rasta, 
NORTH:- House of Lunkaran Soni, SOUTH:- Self 

(HL20SVLONS000005111310/ Empty Plot then Plot of Badrinarayan 

Demand Notice 12.08.2025| 07-11.2025 
Rs. 509427/- (Rupees Five 
Lakh Nine Thousand Four 
Hundred Twenty Seven Only) Due As 
On 10.aug.2025 Together With Interest 
From 11.au?.2025 And Other Charges 

ill AP-10261105) (Branch: Phalodi) And Cost Till The Date Of The Payment. 

Place: Rajasthan Date: 09.11.2025 For India Shelter Finance Corporation Ltd (Authorized Officer)

[...]

Al Piece And Parcel Of Patta No.-27, Khasra No - 
3939/517' Village- (Gariyata, Gram Panchayat- 
Gariyata, Teh.-Galiyakot, Dist.-Dungarpur (Raj.) 
BOUNDARY:- East - Own Land West - Vacant 
Land. North- Land Of Mr. Ishwar Lalji, South- Own 
Land & Road 

DEMAND NOTICE- 
12.08.2025 Rs.789209/- 
(Rupees Seven Lakh Eighty 
Nine Thousand Two 
Hundred Nine Only) 

05.11.2025 

loan account No. LADNVLLONS000005110352 & HLDNRNLONS000005117988/AP-10252719 & AP-10258584 

MR./ MRS. Nima Bae & 
MR./ MRS. Ruplal 
Add- PattaNo. 101, H No 26, GP. 
Vada Godiya, Ps. Aspur 
Dungarpur Rajasthan 314021 
loan account No.

[...]

Ft. Boundary:- East-H/O Rikhab chand, West-| 
Self Remaining Part, North-Self Remaining Part, 
South- Chhawani Main Road 

Dt.of Demand Notice, Date Of 
Amount Due As On Possession| 

Date Of Demand Notice 

Demand Notice 14.07.2025 | 07.11.2025 
Rs. 1293950/~ (Rupees 
Twelve Lakh Ninety Three Thousand 
Nine Hundred Fifty Only) Due As On 
10.07.2025 Together With Interest From 
11.07.2025 And Other Charges And Cost 

Floor Chawani Main Road Teh Ladpura Kota Rajasthan 3240047 
Contact:9784677160 LA32LALONS000005026581/AP-10044819) (Branch : Kota) 

Till The Date Of The Payment

[...]

1170 & 1178, Tirupati Aavas Gram Devli Arab teh| 
Ladpura Kota Rajasthan 324004 Admeasuring 
Area 1000 Sq. Ft BOUNDARY:- East-Plot No. B-| 
055, West-Road 30 ft. Wide, North-Plot No. B-054, 

8949677540 & Plot No B- 053 
South-PlotNo.B-052 

Demand Notice 14.07.2025 
Rs. 1669129/~ (Rupees 
Sixteen Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand One 
Hundred Twenty Nine Only) Due As On 
10.07.2025 Together With Interest From 
11.07.2025 And Other Charges And Cost 

07.11.2025 

Khasara No 1170 & 1178, Tirupati A: avas, Gram Devli Arab Tehsil Ladpura, Kota 

Rajasthan 324004 Contact: 8949677540 
( HL32CHLONS000005027916/AP-10047556 ) (Branch: